
Purple Snow Day Results 2018 

GIRLS RACE 
Place Last Name First Name Gender School Race Time 

1st Matte Anniliese F John Fuller 31.84 
2nd Nelson Ellie F JBES 33.04 
3rd Dean Ella F John Fuller 34.66 
4th Graustein Liza F John Fuller 35.37 
5th Howland Jillian F CES 35.95 
6th Hooper Marley F JBES 36.19 
7th Gilmore Ella F JBES 39.93 
8th Morneau Halle F Madison 40.6 

BOYS RACE 
Place Last Name First Name Gender School Race Time 

1st Nichipor Joey M JBES 30.93 
2nd Freedman Gabriel M Madison 36.59 
	

GIRLS PROFICIENCY 
Place Last Name First Name Gender School Prof Score 

1st Matte Anniliese F John Fuller 73 
2nd Nelson Ellie F JBES 72 
3rd Dean Ella F John Fuller 70 
4th  Gilmore Ella F JBES 66 
5th  Howland Jillian F CES 65 
6th  Graustein Liza F John Fuller 64 
7th  Hooper Marley F JBES 62 
8th  Morneau Halle F Madison 59 

BOYS  PROFICIENCY 
Place Last Name First Name Gender School Prof Score 

1st  Nichipor Joey M JBES 77 
2nd  Freedman Gabriel M Madison 58 
	

	 	



	

GIRLS COMBINED 
Place Last Name First Name Gender School Combined 

1 Matte Anniliese F John Fuller 2 
2 Nelson Ellie F JBES 4 
3 Dean Ella F John Fuller 6 
4 Howland Jillian F CES 10 
4 Graustein Liza F John Fuller 10 
6 Gilmore Ella F JBES 11 
7 Hooper Marley F JBES 13 
8 Morneau Halle F Madison 16 

BOYS COMBINED 
Place Last Name First Name Gender School Combined 

1 Nichipor Joey M JBES 2 
2 Freedman Gabriel M Madison 4 
	


